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General Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

1

01-053-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentAPRIL K. TRAIN FIRSTAID/CPR/AE 0153-78072450.00 39 N

01-280-000-0000-6405 Office SuppliesEM MEETING SUPPLIES FOR LUNCH 08750073.92 33 N

01-200-003-0000-6330 Transportation/Travel/ParkingJEN'S POR TRAINING-KANABEC-GAS 1073517.00 35 N

01-122-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeFEB CONVENTION- K. TURNOCK 1217405.00 3 N

01-122-000-0000-6240 Membership/Dues/Association FeesMOWA MEMBERSHIP 1218340.00 4 N

01/01/2024 12/31/2024

01-122-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeINCORRECT CHARGE FOR REG FEE 123580.00 8 N

01-122-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeMOWA - C.PLAGGE 1241275.00 11 N

01-252-252-0000-6465 Inmate Welfare SuppliesVOLLEYBALL NET 154239327.62 38 N

01-110-000-0000-6415 Operational SuppliesPARTS FOR BIG EXTRACTOR 162362170.87 40 N

01-110-000-0000-6415 Operational SuppliesPARTS FOR SMALL EXTRACTOR 162536140.40 41 N

01-711-000-0000-6240 Membership/Dues/Association FeesCONSTANT CONTACT MONTHLY 170444209249.40 23 N

01-053-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsRACARIE SOFTWARE JAN-FEB 2024 184007191.00 2 N

01/01/2024 02/01/2024

01-200-200-0000-6265 ProgramsBATTERY CHARGER 4023403741.67 32 N

01-200-000-0000-6460 Deputy SuppliesMOUNTING SCREWS 4755550.73 34 N

01-040-021-0000-6405 Office SuppliesDRIVERS MANUALS 657761101.34 31 N

01-043-000-0000-6240 Dues & License RenewalMAAO RENEWAL - MELISSA B 7748105.00 18 N

01-043-000-0000-6240 Dues & License RenewalMAAO RENEWAL - SHANNON PARENTE 7821105.00 17 N

01-043-000-0000-6240 Dues & License RenewalMAAO RENEWAL - STACY WESTERLUN 7849105.00 16 N

01-043-000-0000-6240 Dues & License RenewalMAAO RENEWAL - KIP STUDAKER 7852105.00 15 N

01-122-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentINTERMEDIATE SSTS (GRUND) 790807610.00 5 N

01-043-000-0000-6240 Dues & License RenewalMAAO RENEWAL - BEN MOWERS 7917105.00 12 N

01-122-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentINT-DESIGN (GRUND) 792017610.00 9 N

01-122-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentAD-DESIGN (GRUND) 792610610.00 10 N

01-043-000-0000-6240 Dues & License RenewalMAAO RENEWAL - LORI TIBBETTS 8116105.00 19 N

01-049-000-0000-6266 Software Fees/License FeesNESSUS EXPERT UPGRADE BKD-73647597595314.18 1 N

01-049-000-0000-6266 Software Fees/License FeesLANSWEEPER ANNUAL BKD-736477106972,400.00 7 N

01-049-000-0000-6266 Software Fees/License FeesHCI - MONTHLY FEE G0364955960.04 6 N

01-049-000-0000-6266 Software Fees/License FeesFLATICON PREMIUM (ANNUAL) INV-C-2023-499285999.00 37 N

01-043-000-0000-6240 Dues & License RenewalMAAO RENEWAL - MIKE D MIKE-ELAN105.00 20 N

01-043-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, Contracts, GIS MappingMLS MONTHLY FEE MIKE-ELAN57.00 21 N

01-043-000-0000-6405 Office SuppliesREPLACEMENT TAPE FOR MODEL 900 MIKE-ELAN82.92 22 N

01-200-000-0000-6460 Deputy SuppliesQUICK LOCKING SYSTEM KITS SAF330226707.20 36 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

8,779.29  325462

General Fund8,779.29
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1 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 32 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County 2R
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Forest Development

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

11

11-939-000-0000-6450 SuppliesRETURN LOGGER'S TAPE WRONG SHI 492016-0056.50 13 N

11-939-000-0000-6450 SuppliesLOGGER'S TAPE 492016-0076.50 14 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

20.00  25462

Forest Development20.00
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11 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 2 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Long Lake Conservation Center
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19

19-521-000-0000-6230 Printing, Publishing & AdvFALL FUNDRAISER FACEBOOK ****5416141.00 24 N

19-521-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsQUICKBOOKS SUBSCRIPTION ****541675.00 28 N

19-522-000-0000-6240 Membership/Dues/Association FeesMEMBERSHIP FOR MN HERP. SOCIET ****541640.00 29 N

19-522-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentMN MASTER NATS. RENN ****541675.00 26 N

19-522-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentMN MASTER NATS JULIA ****541675.00 27 N

19-522-000-0000-6430 Medical SuppliesPADS FOR AEDS ****541676.00 25 N

19-524-000-0000-6590 Repair & Maintenance SuppliesLUMBER FOR PROJECT ****5416266.46 30 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

748.46  75462

Long Lake Conservation Center748.46

9,547.75
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19 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 7 Transactions

Final Total: 3 Vendors 41 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County
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Health & Human Services

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

5

05-430-700-4800-6405 Office SuppliesSS-BUSINESS CARDS (KW)38.45 11 N

01/05/2024 01/05/2024

05-400-400-0402-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (PUBLIC HEALTH) 161-0152972216.03 8 N

01/09/2024 02/08/2024

05-400-440-0410-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (SP, CG, PA) 161-015297226.73 1 N

01/09/2024 02/08/2024

05-400-440-0410-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (EM) 161-0152972216.03 5 N

01/09/2024 02/08/2024

05-420-600-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (SP, CG, PA) 161-0152972215.87 2 N

01/09/2024 02/08/2024

05-420-600-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (JG) 161-0152972216.03 6 N

01/09/2024 02/08/2024

05-420-640-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (JH) 161-0152972216.03 7 N

01/09/2024 02/08/2024

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (SP, CG, PA) 161-0152972225.50 3 N

01/09/2024 02/08/2024

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (KL, JS, RP) 161-0152972248.09 4 N

01/09/2024 02/08/2024

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (ADULT SERVICES) 161-0152972216.04 10 N

01/09/2024 02/08/2024

05-400-440-0410-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY 12/2023 INV10719512.80AP 12 N

12/01/2023 12/31/2023

05-420-600-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY 12/2023 INV10719516.60AP 13 N

12/01/2023 12/31/2023

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY 12/2023 INV107195110.60AP 14 N

12/01/2023 12/31/2023

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

234.80  135462

Health & Human Services234.80
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5 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 13 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County
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Opioid Settlement

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

25

25-000-000-0000-6266 Data Processing/Computer ServicesWEBEX (OPIOID) 161-0152972216.03 9 N

01/09/2024 02/08/2024

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

16.03  15462

Opioid Settlement16.03

250.83
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25 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Final Total: 2 Vendors 14 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



ELAN STMT 01-12-24

ELAN STMT 01-12-24

ELAN STMT 01-12-24

ELAN STMT 01-12-24

ELAN STMT 01-12-24
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Road & Bridge

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

3

03-301-000-0000-6240 Membership/Dues/Association FeesNOTARY - C JOHNSON120.00 1 N

03-301-000-0000-6241 Meeting/Conference Registration FeeCONFERECE REGISTRATION225.00 3 N

03-301-000-0000-6241 Meeting/Conference Registration FeeMCEA CONFERENCE MEALS94.96 4 N

03-301-000-0000-6405 Office SuppliesOFFICE SUPPLIES66.63 2 N

03-303-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentHEATING/VENT/AIR COND RETEST90.00 5 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

596.59  55462

Road & Bridge596.59

596.59
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3 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 5 Transactions

Final Total: 1 Vendors 5 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 8,779.29 General Fund 1

 20.00 Forest Development 11

 748.46 Long Lake Conservation Center 19

 9,547.75

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .



 8:24AM1/31/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

Page 4
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 234.80 Health & Human Services 5

 16.03 Opioid Settlement 25

 250.83

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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Page 3
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 596.59 Road & Bridge 3

 596.59

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Total Elan paid 1.18.24 = $10,395.17
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